
   
  
  
 
Alaskan Region Airports Division 

 
222 W. 7th Avenue, #14 

 Anchorage, Alaska 99513-7587 
Tel. (907) 271-5438 / Fax (907) 271-2851 

 

 
 
 
February 14, 2022 
 
Albert Beck P.E. 
ADOT&PF Northern Region 
2301 Peger Road 
Fairbanks, AK  99709 
 
Dear Mr. Beck: 
 

 
White Mountain Airport 
White Mountain, Alaska 

As-Built Airport Layout Plan  
(Original ALP Airspace –91-AAL-119-NRA) 

 
We have completed our review of the White Mountain Airport As-Built Airport Layout Plan (ALP) 
dated 10 February, 2022, and find it acceptable for documenting the existing conditions of the airport. 
 
Please attach this letter to the enclosed As-Built ALP and retain it in your files for future reference. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
Pat Zettler, P.E., Lead Civil Engineer 
Airports Division 



2/10/2022

Patrick Zettler
Text Box
10/8/92

Patrick Zettler
Text Box
91-AAL-119-NRA

Patrick Zettler
Text Box
As-Built Accepted



2/10/2022



2/10/2022



2/10/2022



2/10/2022



2/10/2022



2/10/2022


	WMO_White Mountain_AK_As-Built ALP_Acceptance
	WMO_White Mountain_AK_As-Built ALP_2-10-22.pdf



